1.kolo
Dobruska A
2.kolo
Rychnov C
3.kolo
Nachod B
4 kolo
Pardubice B
5.kolo
Rychnov C
6.kolo
Svitavy A
7.kolo
Rychnov C
8.kolo
Smifice B
9.kolo
Rychnov C
10.kolo

V. Myto B
11.kolo
Rychnov C

Vychodocesky prebor - skupina B 2016/17

Rychnov C
Hradec B
Rychnov C
Rychnov C
C. Trebova B
Rychnov C
Dobruska B
Rychnov C
Solnice A
Rychnov C

Svitavy B

16.9.

23.9.

30.9.

7.10.

14. 10.

21.10.

27.10.

4.11.

11. 11.

18.11.

25.11.

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

12.kolo
Rychnov C
13.kolo
Hradec B
14.kolo
Rychnov C
15.kolo
Rychnov C
16.kolo

C. Trebova B
17.kolo
Rychnov C
18.kolo
Dobruska B
19.kolo
Rychnov C
20.kolo
Solnice A
21.kolo
Rychnov C
22.kolo
Svitavy B

Dobruska A
Rychnov C
Nachod B
Pardubice B
Rychnov C
Svitavy A
Rychnov C
Smifice B
Rychnov C
V. Myto B

Rychnov C

13. 1.

18. 1.

3.2.

10. 2.

17. 2.

24. 2.

3.3.

10. 3.

17. 3.

24. 3.

31.3.

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00



